

25 EXECUTION CIVIL 477/25

JOGINDER SINGH AND ORS Vs. UNION OF INDIA AND ORS

06.01.2026

Present: None.

Demand not raised. LAC seeks time to raise demand.

List on 16.02.2026.

(Vikram)
ADJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
06.01.2026