

5 EXECUTION CIVIL 477/25  
JOGINDER SINGH AND ORS Vs. UNION OF INDIA AND  
ORS

28.04.2026

Present: None for DH.

Sh. Parmod Tanwar, Section Officer, from the office  
of Land and Building Department.

Notice to DDA received back unserved. Be served  
again on PF, for NDOH.

Fresh **notice** be issued to **LAC North West** to file the  
ENM on NDOH.

List on 01.06.2026.

(Vikram)  
DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,  
28.04.2026